TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL ASSIGNMENT ORDER CL 20-01

January 14, 2020

EFFECTIVE DATE

|ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

CADIZ, Tiffany Y.

CARLTON, Roxana J.

CORDERO, Taylor

GUTIERREZ, Cheyenne

LOZOYA, Maribel G.

MALCOM, Patricia R.

ODUM, Tiane

PETERSON, Jason M.

ROSE, Kelly-Anne

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide
(Temporary Bus Aide Position)

Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Winter Season - Wrestling
Tahquitz High School

Site Facilitator
Idyllwild K-8 School
(Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 19-17)

Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Annual Advisor - Flag and Banner
Tahquitz High School

Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Winter Season - Boys Soccer
Rancho Viejo Middle School

2019-20 School Year

1/8/20

2019-20 School Year

12/18/19

1/8/20

1/8/20

2019-20 School Year

1/21/20

2019-20 School Year

SANCHEZ, Alma L. Substitute Health Services Technician 1/13/20
District-Wide
WARFEL, Hal L. Substitute Assistant Storekeeper/Delivery Driver 1/21/20
District-Wide
[ASSIGNMENT CHANGE |
CARDOSO, Guadalupe From: Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) 1/6/20
Fruitvale Elementary School
To: Preschool Teacher
District-Wide
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Bella Instructional Aide (Classroom) 1/21/20

Cottonwood K-8 School
(Change in Position Control Number)



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 20-01

January 14, 2020

[ASSIGNMENT CHANGE - cont.

HOTCHKISS, Gillian M.

HUFFERD, Bethany L.

LOPEZ LEDESMA, Mixali M.

LOZOYA, Tanya R.

MARTIN, Kristyna R.

STEVENS-PARKER, Sheri K.

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Hamilton K-8 School
(Increase in Hours)

Substitute Automobile Driver
Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Substitute Bus Driver

District-Wide

Bus Driver

Transportation Department

(Correction to Employee Name on PAO CL 19-17)

Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Supervision Aide

Little Lake Elementary School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)

Dartmouth Middle School

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School

Coordinator of Clinical Services
Pupil Services

Marriage and Family Therapist
Alessandro High School

1/21/20

12/23/19

12/18/19

1/21/20

1/21/20

1/21/20

[NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant)

ACEVES, Maria G. D.

ARCINIEGA, Liliana Y.

BARAJAS, Concepcion

BECERRA, Lorenza M.

CARNE, Kymberlie G.

FLORES., Acelia

GARCIA, Odalis L.

Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

District-Wide

Substitute Automobile Driver
District-Wide

Page 2

1/20/20

1/21/20

1/21/20

1/21/20

1/21/20

1/21/20

1/21/20



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 20-01

January 14, 2020

[NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant) - cont.

HERNANDEZ, Katrina M.

MAXWELL, Debra L.

MCCLELLAN, Jonathan

PRITCHARD, Abby D.

RAHMAN, Fatima I.

SKINNER, Chloe S.

SPIGNER, Bobbie L.

TADIARCA, Shirley W.

TALAVERA, Brenda D.

TEJEDA, Guadalupe

TOMKIN, Cassandra T.

VALLADARES, Anna R.

WALCH, Mason L.

WALLACE, Gloria L.

WILLIAMS, Donna M.

Substitute Automobile Driver
Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Automobile Driver
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach

Winter Season - Girls Basketball
West Valley High School
(Correction to Assignment - CL 19-17)

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Supervision Aide
Little Lake Elementary School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Clerk llI
Little Lake Elementary School

Substitute Automobile Driver
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide
(Correction to Effective Date on PAO CL 19-17)

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide
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1/21/20

1/21/20

2019-20 School Year

1/21/20

1/21/20

1/20/20

1/20/20

1/21/20

1/20/20

1/21/20

1/20/20

1/21/20

1/21/20

1/6/20

1/21/20
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January 14, 2020

[PLACEMENT ON 39-MONTH REHIRE LIST

ARMBRUSTER, Diane L.

RAMPERSAD, Shanthi

Health Services Technician |
Dartmouth Middle School

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

1/27/20

1/25/20

|REHIRE

HANSEN, Debra A.

HARWOOD, Breanna N.

SESEN, Inci H.

SOTO ESTRADA, Rossana

VAIL, Sandra J.

Substitute Clerical
Substitute Supervision Aide
Substitute Office Manager
District-Wide

Substitute Site Facilitator
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Site Facilitator
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Substitute Health Services Technician
District-Wide

1/21/20

1/4/20

1/21/20

12/18/19

1/13/20

|RELEASE FROM PROBATION

Employee #
294790

12/19/19

|[RESCIND REHIRE

WALKER, Kim Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 12/18/19
District-Wide

|[RESIGNATION

DAVIDSON, Donya L. Bus Driver 11/22/19
Transportation Department

GARCIA, Beth A. Cafeteria Manager Il 1/20/20
McSweeny Elementary School

GREZLOVSKI, Anthony Computer Technician 11/20/19

Information Technology Department
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January 14, 2020

|[RESIGNATION - cont.

GUZMAN, Ruben Z.

HARWOOD, Breanna N.

MARTINEZ, Briana C.

MONTANEZ, Cynthia

PERKISS, Kamila F.

ROBERTS, Stacy D.

SOTO-BILLINGER, Bobbie A.

SZMURLO, Denise J.

WILLIAMS, Courtney E.

WRIGHT, Sonia M.

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Site Facilitator
Winchester Elementary School

Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

Supervision Aide
Harmony Elementary School

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District-Wide

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Tahquitz High School

(Temporary Bus Aide Position)

(Retains Other Positions)

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Health Services Technician |
West Valley High School

1/1/20

1/3/20

1/6/20

1/1/19

12/20/19

1/8/20

12/31/19

1/6/20

1/3/20

1/10/20

|RETIREMENT

GARCIA, Beth A.

Cafeteria Manager Il
McSweeny Elementary School

1/21/20

[RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

ZAVALA, Francisco

Winter Season - Boys Soccer
Hemet High School
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2019-20 School Year



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 20-01
January 14, 2020

[VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

TRUAX, Samuel Winter Season - Boys Soccer 2019-20 School Year
Acacia Middle School

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to
any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 20-01
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